Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

105 - Anniston City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

6/20/2022 10:14:06 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$13,701,509.37
$0.00
$7,035,310.00
$0.00
$20,736,819.37

$10,099,654.35
$3,414,511.40
$2,140,767.00
$1,306,104.71
$1,734,480.40
$98,200.00
$0.00
$707,122.00
$19,500,839.86

$840,749.82
$300,000.00
$540,749.82

$1,776,729.33
$4,666,109.26
$6,442,838.59

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

GENERAL

Actual

$8,956,918.31
$29,021.09
$6,530,422.21
$42,634.48
$15,558,996.09

$6,023,689.02
$1,919,977.57
$1,421,947.24
$1,120,199.85
$1,075,701.60
$127,629.00
$0.00
$455,725.18
$12,144,869.46

$50.00
$0.00
$50.00

$3,414,176.63
$4,666,109.16
$8,080,285.79

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 08

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($4,744,591.06)

$29,021.09
($504,887.79)
$42,634.48

($5,177,823.28)

$4,075,965.33
$1,494,533.83
$718,819.76
$185,904.86
$658,778.80
($29,429.00)
$0.00
$251,396.82
$7,355,970.40

($840,699.82)
$300,000.00
($540,699.82)

$1,637,447.30
($0.10)
$1,637,447.20

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$22,419,353.58
$211,804.31
$13,163.00
$22,644,320.89

$4,312,850.90
$4,602,345.20
$263,647.31
$1,619,228.57
$1,473,226.42
$6,678,217.30
$0.00
$3,852,401.57
$22,801,917.27

$307,816.00
$7,816.00
$300,000.00

$142,403.62
$566,987.65
$709,391.27

Actual

$0.00
$4,054,119.89
$182,097.28
$14,431.29
$4,250,648.46

$2,087,550.66
$1,186,046.95
$103,345.41
$1,142,475.11
$229,859.74
$72,047.70
$0.00
$236,820.72
$5,058,146.29

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($807,497.83)
$979,296.70
$171,798.87

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00

($18,365,233.69)

($29,707.03)
$1,268.29

($18,393,672.43)

$2,225,300.24
$3,416,298.25
$160,301.90
$476,753.46
$1,243,366.68
$6,606,169.60
$0.00
$3,615,580.85
$17,743,770.98

($307,816.00)
$7,816.00
($300,000.00)

($949,901.45)
$412,309.05
($537,592.40)
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