STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION LEA Financial System Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds Budget and Actual For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 08

105 - Anniston City Schools	GENERAL		VARIANCE Favorable	SPECIAL REVENUE		VARIANCE Favorable
Description	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$13,701,509.37	\$8,956,918.31	(\$4,744,591.06)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Federal Sources	\$0.00	\$29,021.09	\$29,021.09	\$22,419,353.58	\$4,054,119.89	(\$18,365,233.69)
Local Sources	\$7,035,310.00	\$6,530,422.21	(\$504,887.79)	\$211,804.31	\$182,097.28	(\$29,707.03)
Other Sources	\$0.00	\$42,634.48	\$42,634.48	\$13,163.00	\$14,431.29	\$1,268.29
Fotal Revenues:	\$20,736,819.37	\$15,558,996.09	(\$5,177,823.28)	\$22,644,320.89	\$4,250,648.46	(\$18,393,672.43)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$10,099,654.35	\$6,023,689.02	\$4,075,965.33	\$4,312,850.90	\$2,087,550.66	\$2,225,300.24
Instructional Support Services	\$3,414,511.40	\$1,919,977.57	\$1,494,533.83	\$4,602,345.20	\$1,186,046.95	\$3,416,298.25
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$2,140,767.00	\$1,421,947.24	\$718,819.76	\$263,647.31	\$103,345.41	\$160,301.90
Auxiliary Services	\$1,306,104.71	\$1,120,199.85	\$185,904.86	\$1,619,228.57	\$1,142,475.11	\$476,753.46
General Administrative Services	\$1,734,480.40	\$1,075,701.60	\$658,778.80	\$1,473,226.42	\$229,859.74	\$1,243,366.68
Special Revenue Outlay	\$98,200.00	\$127,629.00	(\$29,429.00)	\$6,678,217.30	\$72,047.70	\$6,606,169.60
General Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Expenditures	\$707,122.00	\$455,725.18	\$251,396.82	\$3,852,401.57	\$236,820.72	\$3,615,580.85
Fotal Expenditures:	\$19,500,839.86	\$12,144,869.46	\$7,355,970.40	\$22,801,917.27	\$5,058,146.29	\$17,743,770.98
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$840,749.82	\$50.00	(\$840,699.82)	\$307,816.00	\$0.00	(\$307,816.00)
Other Financing Uses:	\$300,000.00	\$0.00	\$300,000.00	\$7,816.00	\$0.00	\$7,816.00
Fotal Other Financing Sources (Uses):	\$540,749.82	\$50.00	(\$540,699.82)	\$300,000.00	\$0.00	(\$300,000.00)
xcess Revenues and Other Sources Over	¢4 770 700 00	¢0 444 470 00	¢4 007 447 00	¢4.40,400,00		
Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	\$1,776,729.33	\$3,414,176.63	\$1,637,447.30	\$142,403.62	(\$807,497.83)	(\$949,901.45)
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$4,666,109.26	\$4,666,109.16	(\$0.10)	\$566,987.65	\$979,296.70	\$412,309.05
Ending Fund Balance:	\$6,442,838.59	\$8,080,285.79	\$1,637,447.20	\$709,391.27	\$171,798.87	(\$537,592.40)

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.